L“

5$BRIOLIGHT ONE RI0

Collections, Luminaires Type, Modo, Recessed

Mounting

Wattage

Voltage
Dimensions

Cut Out Dimensions
Finish

CcCcT

Beam Angle

Material

Driver

IP Rating

UGR

Luminous Flux
CRI

Colour Deviation
Lifetime

Control Gear
Warranty
Luminaires Type

Luminous Flux lm

Control Gear

Recessed

15W, W

240V

(D) 290mm x (H) 71mm, gD' %gsgmm
(D) @80mm

Black, White

2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Aluminium
Remote

1P20

<19

1275lm, 765lm
>92+

<2 SDCM
50,000 hours
DALL, TRIAC

5 years
Recessed

1001-1500lm, 501-1000lm

Accessories

[ [— [S—

[S—

MODO.SLOR90

PRODUCT NAME WATTAGE FINISH INNER TRIM FINISH [da)

BEAM ANGLE CONTROL GEAR

VARIATIONS

Image SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions piSut Ot Finish CCT RS3[1 Material Driver g fing UGR LUEoUs crI pSolour
‘ (D) @90mm o .
!y |\ MODO.SLOR90 Recessed 15W 240V 6 " (D) @80mm Black 2700K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 1275lm
. D) @90mm o .
/ |\ MODO.SLOR90 Recessed 15W 240V % I (D) @80mm Black 2700K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 1275lm
‘ D) @90mm o -
{y |\ MODO.SLOR90 Recessed 15W 240V N (D) @80mm Black 2700K 38°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 1275lm

evistion Lifetime Warranty Lul?%aeires

>92+ <2 SDCM ﬁg\ﬂgo 5years Recessed

>92+ <2 SDCM ﬁgiﬂgo 5years Recessed

>92+ <2 SDCM Rgiﬂgo 5years Recessed

lioN



https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/modo/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/recessed/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/mounting/recessed/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/15w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/9w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/voltage/240v/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/d-o90mm-x-h-71mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/d-o90mm-x-h-94mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/d-o90mm-x-h-94mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/black/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/white/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/2700k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3500k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/4000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/15/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/24/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/38/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/55/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/material/aluminium/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/driver/remote/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ip-rating/ip20/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ugr/19/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminous-flux/1275lm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminous-flux/765lm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cri/90/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/lifetime/50000-hours/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/dali/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/triac/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/warranty/5-years/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminaires-type/recessed/
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SKU M

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

Wattage Voltage Di Di%letngllgns
15w 240V &-ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V (é[jg}r—lﬁ’;omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V g?ﬁ:Omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %wzomm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %w':mm (D) @80mm
15W 240V ngomm (D) @80mm
15W 240V gfgf;ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %[fghﬁ:Omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V gfgiﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15w 240V ngomm (D) @80mm
15W 240V &_ﬁzmm (D) 280mm
15W 240V &_ﬁ:o-ﬂm (D) @80mm
15W 240V &—ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %[‘wm%mm (D) @80mm

Finish

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

T

2700K 55°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 38°

3000K 55°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 38°

3500K 55°

4000K 15°

4000K 24°

4000K 38°

4000K 55°

2700K 15°

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote 1P20

Aluminium Remote P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

ﬁ;[‘g Material  Driver Raltqng UGR LuHil?)?us @I

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

DSoISGn

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

Lifetime Warranty Lurﬂ,r:,aeires

R

R

R

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

B

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

B

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed
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SKU M

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

Wattage Voltage Di Di%letngllgns
15w 240V &-ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V (é[jg}r—lﬁ’;omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V g?ﬁ:Omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %wzomm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %w':mm (D) @80mm
15W 240V ngomm (D) @80mm
15W 240V gfgf;ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %[fghﬁ:Omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V gfgiﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15w 240V ngomm (D) @80mm
15W 240V &_ﬁzmm (D) 280mm
15W 240V &_ﬁ:o-ﬂm (D) @80mm
15W 240V &—ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
15W 240V %[‘wm%mm (D) @80mm

Finish CCT

White 2700K 24°

White 2700K 38°

White

2700K 55°

White

3000K 15°

White

3000K 24°

White

3000K 38°

White

3000K 55°

White

3500K 15°

White

3500K 24°

White

3500K 38°

White

3500K 55°

White 4000K 15°

White 4000K 24°

White 4000K 38°

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote 1P20

Aluminium Remote P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

ﬁ;[‘g Material  Driver Raltqng UGR LuHil?)?us @I

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

DSoISGn

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

Lifetime Warranty Lurﬂ,r:,aeires

R

R

R

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

B

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

B

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed
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SKU M

_Cut Out
Dimensions

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

15w

ge Voltage Dii

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

(D) @80mm

%w%mm
m

%[iﬂr—lﬁ’;omm (D) @80mm

%Dpﬁ%mm
m

(D) @80mm

%[?tf%mm
m

(D) @80mm

%Dpﬁ&%mm
m

(D) @80mm

%[iﬂr—fzomm (D) @80mm

(D) @80mm

%Diaﬁ%mm
m

%[iaﬂg%mm
m

(D) @80mm

%ﬁ:mm (D) @80mm

%[?ngOmm (D) @80mm

(D) @80mm

%D&!?‘)Omm
m
(D) @80mm

%Dpﬁg%mm
m

%—ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm

%[?r_‘g%mm
m

(D) @80mm

Finish

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

T

4000K 55°

2700K 15°

2700K 24°

2700K 38°

2700K 55°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 38°

3000K 55°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 38°

3500K 55°

4000K 15°

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote 1P20

Aluminium Remote P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

1275lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

ﬁ;[‘g Material  Driver Raltqng UGR LuHil?)?us @I

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

DSoISGn

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

Lifetime Warranty Lurﬂ,r:,aeires

R

R

R

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

B

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

B

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed
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SKU M

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

MODO.SLOR90 Recessed

Wattage Voltage Di Di%letngllgns
ow 240V %Diﬂr-fr:omm (D) @80mm
ow 240V %[iﬂr—lﬁ’;omm (D) @80mm
oW 240V %Dpﬁiomm (D) @80mm
oW 240V %[?rr-fzomm (D) @80mm
ow 240V %'iﬂﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
ow 240V %[iﬂr—fzomm (D) @80mm
oW 240V gﬂﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
ow 240V %Fﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
9w 240V %ﬁ:mm (D) @80mm
ow 240V %[?ngOmm (D) @80mm
oW 240V %Diﬂr—ﬁrzomm (D) 280mm
ow 240V %Diﬂr-fr:om"‘ (D) @80mm
ow 240V %—ﬁ:omm (D) @80mm
ow 240V %wm%mm (D) @80mm

Finish

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

T

4000K 24°

4000K 38°

4000K 55°

2700K 15°

2700K 24°

2700K 38°

2700K 55°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 38°

3000K 55°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 38°

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote P20

Aluminium Remote IP20

Aluminium Remote 1P20

Aluminium Remote P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

ﬁ;[‘g Material  Driver Raltqng UGR LuHil?)?us @I

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

DSoISGn

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

<2 SDCM

Lifetime Warranty Lurﬂ,r:,aeires

R

R

R

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

0,000
ours

B

0,000
ours

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

B

0,000
olrs

0,000
ours

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed




3 Image SKU  Mounting Wattage Voltage Di DiSHQUS ¢ Finish  CCT Re3[ Material Driver pfg UGR LUENous cri pSolodr Lifetime Warranty Lumpinaires
= D) @90mm . o . 0,000
{ MODO.SLOR90 Recessed 9W 240V I (D) @280mm White 3500K 55°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 765lm  >92+ <2 SDCM ﬁu'urs 5years Recessed
(@)
,.‘ MODO.SLOR90 Recessed W 240V %[iﬂr—lﬁ’;omm (D) @80mm White 4000K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 765lm  >92+ <2 SDCM p3090 5 years Recessed
D) @90mm . - 0,000
) f MODO.SLOR90 Recessed 9W 240V I (D) @80mm White 4000K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 765lm >92+ <2 SDCM patyrs-  Syears  Recessed
(@)
D) @90mm . o L 0,000
) { MODO.SLOR90 Recessed 9W 240V I (D) @80mm White 4000K 38 Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 765lm >92+ <2 SDCM Ro’urs 5years Recessed
(@)
D) @90mm . o . 0,000
it MODO.SLOR90 Recessed 9W 240V n (D) @80mm White 4000K 55 Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 765lm >92+ <2 SDCM ﬁuhrs 5years Recessed
(@)




